Ex~Proof LED High Bay~ GB
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
CES-EX-GB-100
AC100~277V
100W
0.95
13000
6000K
4000K
3000K
66
50000
Hours
N/A
CES-EX-GB-120 120W 15600
CES-EX-GB-150 150W 19500
CES-EX-GB-185 185W 22000
CES-EX-GB-200 200W 24000
Ex db op is IIC T4…T5…T6 Gb;
Ex tb op is IIICT103°…T98°…T93°C Db
Certificate Number: IECEx SEV 19.0040X
ATEX Ex II 2G Ex db op is IICT4…T5…T6 Gb;

➢ LED Explosion Proof and Hazadous Proof LED High Bay
➢ Heavy duty Die-cast aluminium housing & good heat dissipation.
➢ High Performance optical len and high-quality tempered glass.
➢ Beam angle available: 90°
➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 130LM/W
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
CES-EX-GB-02-40
AC100~277V
40W
0.95
5200
6500K
5000K
3000K
66 50000 Hours N/A
CES-EX-GB-02-50 50W 6500
CES-EX-GB-02-60 60W 7800
CES-EX-GB-02-80
1040080W
Ex~Proof LED Low Bay~ GB-02
Application: